PANJAB UNIVERSITY

NOTIFICATION NO. ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN FRENCH/ JULY 2022/1
RESULT OF THE
ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN FRENCH EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY 2022

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have
been shown in case of pass candidates. ‘CS’ means candidature suspended for want of Registeration Number
or any other document. ‘RLA" mean result later for non receipt of awards.

Total Marks - 400

First with Distinction 300 or more
First Division H 240 or 299
Second Division 200 to 239
Third Division Below 200

251

252
253
254
255

256
257

258
259

260
261
262
263
264
265

26717000035

8218000033

17616001123
17516001642
41170002045

10-GC-51
18118000236

13-ULS-66

2115021560
16-EZ-37307
17714000677
12-USQL-908
2015-BOT-21
18118000174

Akshat Chopra
Amrinder Singh
Ankit Mehra

Arunanshu
Bansal

Gaganpreet Kaur
Girinandini
Sharma

Kamal Kumar
Mehnaz Preet
Singh Chahal
Neha Verma
Neerav
Shubhkirat Kaur
Tanvi Pathania
Yashvika
Daanish Kaur

CHANDIGARH /

October ﬁ" , 2022

Prashant Chopra
Amandeep Singh
Swaroop Kumar

Rajesh Kumar
Bansal
Avtar Singh

Pradeep Sharma

Ashok Kumar

Gurpreet Singh
Chahal '

Vijay Verma

- Partap Singh

Jasbir Singh
Surinder Kumar
Ram Kumar
Onkar Singh

uvf

O[v,h__mfé'/

Deepika Chopra
Paramjit Kaur
Sushma

Suman Bansal

Jasveer Kaur
Ashu Sharma

Geeta
Rajwant Kaur
Chahal

SunitaVerma
Kamlesh Singh
Harjinder Kaur
Savita Devi
Manjit Rani

" Harinder Pal

Kaur

220

331
283
219
Cancelled

Cancelled
329

300

Cancelled
RLA

Fail
Cancelled
228

349

e

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



