## PANJAB UNIVERSITY

## NOTIFICATION NO. ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN FRENCH/ JULY 2022/1 RESULT OF THE

## ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN FRENCH EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY 2022

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. 'CS' means candidature suspended for want of Registeration Number or any other document. 'RLA' mean result later for non receipt of awards.

Total Marks : 400

First with Distinction : 300 or more
First Division : 240 or 299
Second Division : 200 to 239
Third Division : Below 200

ROLL.	REGD/NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S NAME	RESULT
DEPTT. OF FRENCH & FRANCOPHONE STUDIES, P.U. CHANDIGARH					
251	26717000035	Aeshika	Kanwal Deep Malik	Sonia Malik	220
252	8218000033	Akshat Chopra	Prashant Chopra	Deepika Chopra	331
253	17616001123	Amrinder Singh	Amandeep Singh	Paramjit Kaur	283
254	17516001642	Ankit Mehra	Swaroop Kumar	Sushma	219
255	41170002045	Arunanshu Bansal	Rajesh Kumar Bansal	Suman Bansal	Cancelled
256	10-GC-51	Gaganpreet Kaur	Avtar Singh	Jasveer Kaur	Cancelled
257	18118000236	Girinandini Sharma	Pradeep Sharma	Ashu Sharma	329
258		Kamal Kumar	Ashok Kumar	Geeta	CS
259	13-ULS-66	Mehnaz Preet Singh Chahal	Gurpreet Singh Chahal	Rajwant Kaur Chahal	300
260	2115021560	Neha Verma	Vijay Verma	SunitaVerma	Cancelled
261	16-EZ-37307	Neerav	Partap Singh	Kamlesh Singh	RLA
262	17714000677	Shubhkirat Kaur	Jasbir Singh	Harjinder Kaur	Fail
263	12-USOL-908	Tanvi Pathania	Surinder Kumar	Savita Devi	Cancelled
264	2015-BOT-21	Yashvika	Ram Kumar	Manjit Rani	228
265	18118000174	Daanish Kaur	Onkar Singh	Harinder Pal Kaur	349

CHANDIGARH October 04, 2022 O.S.E.

A.R.E.-I D.R.E.

Prof. Jagat Bhushan Controller of Examinations